Slim Line Power Clamp Arm -X6013
PDF300A
Series CKZN
X6013 Arms
How to Order
CKZ-50A401-X6013     A401        ACA401M
CKZ-50A402-X6013     A402         ACA402M
CKZ-50A403-X6013     A403        ACA403M
CKZ-50A411-X6013     A411        ACA411M
CKZ-50A412-X6013     A412        ACA412M
CKZ-50A413-X6013     A413        ACA413M
CKZ-50A421-X6013     A421        ACA421M
CKZ-50A422-X6013     A422        ACA422M
CKZ-50A423-X6013     A423        ACA423M
CKZ-63A507-X6013     A507        ACA507M
CKZ-63A508-X6013     A508        ACA508M
CKZ-63A509-X6013     A509        ACA509M
CKZ-63A510-X6013     A510        ACA510M
CKZ-63A511-X6013     A511        ACA511M
CKZ-63A512-X6013     A512        ACA512M
CKZ-63A513-X6013     A513        ACA513M
CKZ-63A514-X6013     A514        ACA514M
CKZ-63A515-X6013     A515        ACA515M
CKZ-63A516-X6013     A516        ACA516M
CKZ-63A517-X6013     A517        ACA517M
CKZ-63A518-X6013     A518        ACA518M
CKZ-63A519-X6013     A519        ACA519M
CKZ-63A520-X6013     A520        ACA520M
CKZ-63A521-X6013     A521        ACA521M
CKZ-63A522-X6013     A522        ACA522M
CKZ-63A523-X6013     A523        ACA523M
CKZ-63A524-X6013     A524        ACA524M
CKZ-63A525-X6013     A525        ACA525M
CKZ-63A526-X6013     A526        ACA526M
CKZ-63A527-X6013     A527        ACA527M
Bore Size       Part Number       Code    NAAMS Ref No.
50
63
CKZ-63A528-X6013     A528          ACA528M
CKZ-63A529-X6013     A529          ACA529M
CKZ-63A530-X6013     A530          ACA530M
CKZ-63A531-X6013     A531          ACA531M
CKZ-63A532-X6013     A532          ACA532M
CKZ-63A533-X6013     A533          ACA533M
CKZ-63A534-X6013     A534          ACA534M
CKZ-63A535-X6013     A535          ACA535M
CKZ-63A536-X6013     A536          ACA536M
CKZ-63A537-X6013     A537          ACA537M
CKZ-63A538-X6013     A538          ACA538M
CKZ-63A539-X6013     A539          ACA539M
CKZ-63A540-X6013     A540          ACA540M
CKZ-63A541-X6013     A541          ACA541M
CKZ-63A542-X6013     A542          ACA542M
CKZ-63A543-X6013     A543          ACA543M
CKZ-63A544-X6013     A544          ACA544M
CKZ-63A545-X6013     A545          ACA545M
CKZ-63A546-X6013     A546          ACA546M
CKZ-63A547-X6013     A547          ACA547M
CKZ-63A548-X6013     A548          ACA548M
CKZ-63A549-X6013     A549          ACA549M
CKZ-63A550-X6013     A550          ACA550M
CKZ-63A551-X6013     A551          ACA551M
CKZ-63A552-X6013     A552          ACA552M
CKZ-63A553-X6013     A553          ACA553M
CKZ-63A554-X6013     A554          ACA554M
Bore Size       Part Number       Code    NAAMS Ref No.
63
50mm Bore Dimensions
Actuator Precautions 1
Actuator Precautions 2
Specif ic Product Precautions
63mm Bore Dimensions
CKZN Clamp Reference
How to Order 6013 Arms
ARM PART NUMBER X6013P
Nil
P
Arm style
Standard arm (not painted)
Painted
Painted clamp arms are safety orange per
NAAMS specification color munsell
no. 3.75YR6/14
X6013 Arms
How to Order
CKZ-50A401-X6013     A401        ACA401M
CKZ-50A402-X6013     A402         ACA402M
CKZ-50A403-X6013     A403        ACA403M
CKZ-50A411-X6013     A411        ACA411M
CKZ-50A412-X6013     A412        ACA412M
CKZ-50A413-X6013     A413        ACA413M
CKZ-50A421-X6013     A421        ACA421M
CKZ-50A422-X6013     A422        ACA422M
CKZ-50A423-X6013     A423        ACA423M
CKZ-63A507-X6013     A507        ACA507M
CKZ-63A508-X6013     A508        ACA508M
CKZ-63A509-X6013     A509        ACA509M
CKZ-63A510-X6013     A510        ACA510M
CKZ-63A511-X6013     A511        ACA511M
CKZ-63A512-X6013     A512        ACA512M
CKZ-63A513-X6013     A513        ACA513M
CKZ-63A514-X6013     A514        ACA514M
CKZ-63A515-X6013     A515        ACA515M
CKZ-63A516-X6013     A516        ACA516M
CKZ-63A517-X6013     A517        ACA517M
CKZ-63A518-X6013     A518        ACA518M
CKZ-63A519-X6013     A519        ACA519M
CKZ-63A520-X6013     A520        ACA520M
CKZ-63A521-X6013     A521        ACA521M
CKZ-63A522-X6013     A522        ACA522M
CKZ-63A523-X6013     A523        ACA523M
CKZ-63A524-X6013     A524        ACA524M
CKZ-63A525-X6013     A525        ACA525M
CKZ-63A526-X6013     A526        ACA526M
CKZ-63A527-X6013     A527        ACA527M
Bore Size       Part Number       Code    NAAMS Ref No.
50
63
CKZ-63A528-X6013     A528          ACA528M
CKZ-63A529-X6013     A529          ACA529M
CKZ-63A530-X6013     A530          ACA530M
CKZ-63A531-X6013     A531          ACA531M
CKZ-63A532-X6013     A532          ACA532M
CKZ-63A533-X6013     A533          ACA533M
CKZ-63A534-X6013     A534          ACA534M
CKZ-63A535-X6013     A535          ACA535M
CKZ-63A536-X6013     A536          ACA536M
CKZ-63A537-X6013     A537          ACA537M
CKZ-63A538-X6013     A538          ACA538M
CKZ-63A539-X6013     A539          ACA539M
CKZ-63A540-X6013     A540          ACA540M
CKZ-63A541-X6013     A541          ACA541M
CKZ-63A542-X6013     A542          ACA542M
CKZ-63A543-X6013     A543          ACA543M
CKZ-63A544-X6013     A544          ACA544M
CKZ-63A545-X6013     A545          ACA545M
CKZ-63A546-X6013     A546          ACA546M
CKZ-63A547-X6013     A547          ACA547M
CKZ-63A548-X6013     A548          ACA548M
CKZ-63A549-X6013     A549          ACA549M
CKZ-63A550-X6013     A550          ACA550M
CKZ-63A551-X6013     A551          ACA551M
CKZ-63A552-X6013     A552          ACA552M
CKZ-63A553-X6013     A553          ACA553M
CKZ-63A554-X6013     A554          ACA554M
Bore Size       Part Number       Code    NAAMS Ref No.
63
50mm Bore Dimensions
Actuator Precautions 1